
Attending As First Name Last Name Company Contact Phone Contact Email City State Country
Sponsor Pete Anderson Becknell Industrial 317-669-6005 panderson@becknellindustrial.com Carmel Indiana USA

First Time Attendee Tony Banks Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

2678727015 Tony.banks@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

First Time Attendee Ryan Barikian Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

856-383-5355 Ryan.barikian@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Sponsor Ewa Baska Buildout 312-883-1020 ewa@buildout.com Chicago Illinois USA

Next Gen Broker Jesse Bauer ProTen Realty Group/CORFAC International 312-242-6002 jbauer@protenrealty.com Chicago Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Bill Beauclerk BG Carre/CORFAC International -646648 bill.beauclerk@bgcarre.com Paris Paris France

Broker/Agent Cale Berg The Dickman Company, Inc./CORFAC International 414-271-6100 Cale@dickmanrealestate.com Milwaukee Wisconsin USA

Broker/Agent Renee Betzelos ProTen Realty Group/CORFAC International 312-242-6006 rbetzelos@protenrealty.com Chicago Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Mark Bingman Rector Phillips Morse, Inc./CORFAC International 501-916-8253 mbingman@rpmrealty.com Little Rock Arkansas USA

Staff Craig Bloomfield KT Public Relations 224-257-4400 bloomfieldwriter@gmail.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Richard Blue Blue & Obrecht Realty, LLC/CORFAC International 443-330-4801 rblue@blueobrecht.com Baltimore Maryland USA

Sponsor Wendy Blue CREXi 410-967-1340 wendy@crexi.com Marina del Rey California USA

Sponsor Jason Bonanno Ten-X Commercial 212-871-7802 jbonanno@ten-x.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent Barry Bram TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

415-268-2231 bbram@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Broker/Agent Brian Bruininks The Andover Company, Inc./CORFAC International 206-336-5324 bbruininks@andoverco.com Renton Washington USA

Broker/Agent Jason Capitani L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC International 248-637-7684 jcapitani@Lmcap.com Troy Michigan USA

Broker/Agent Mason Capitani L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC International 248-637-7795 mlcapitani@lmcap.com Troy Michigan USA

Broker/Agent Peter Castleton Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC International - 
Irvine

714-935-2353 pcastleton@voitco.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent Miguel Cavazos Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC International - 
Monterrey

52.81811533 miguel.cavazos@citiuscapital.com San Pedro Garza 
Garcia

NL Mexico

Special Guest Ryan Christiansen Corporate Real Estate Service Advisors 787-778-7000 ryan@christiansencommercial.com Hato Rey Puerto Rico Puerto Rico

Broker/Agent Brian Coakley Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - DC

202-625-4238 brianc@donohoe.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Broker/Agent Kevin Cox Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC International 804-521-1468 kevin@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA

Broker/Agent Phil Crane Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 phil@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Sponsor John Dawson ClientLook, Ltd. 888-552-5665 jdawson@clientlook.com Laguna Niguel California USA

Broker/Agent Sim Doughtie King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC International 404-942-2002 sdoughtie@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Guest Tricia Doughtie King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC International 404-942-2002 Atlanta Georgia USA



Speaker Tom Downey Ireland Stapleton Pryor & Pascoe, PC 303-623-2700 tdowney@irelandstapleton.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent Dean Drewyer Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - DC

301-614-8899 deand@donohoe.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Guest Carroll Drewyer Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - DC

301-614-8899 Bethesda Maryland USA

Sponsor Tom Driscoll Scannell Properties 763-331-8852 tomd@scannellproperties.com Minneapolis Minnesota USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Eichhorn Henkle Schueler & Associates/CORFAC 
International

513-932-6010 jeichhorn@hsabh.com Lebanon Ohio USA

Broker/Agent Greg Ellis Patterson-Woods Commercial Properties/CORFAC 
International

302-622-3500 ellis@pattersonwoods.com Wilmington Delaware USA

Broker/Agent Stanley Finkelstein Stanley Finkelstein Ltd./CORFAC International +972 0 505333143 stanley@stanleyfinkelstein.com Herzlia Israel

Guest Elaine Finkelstein Stanley Finkelstein Ltd./CORFAC International +972 0 505333143 Herzlia Israel

Broker/Agent Paul Fogel Karbank Real Estate Company, LLP/CORFAC 
International - MO

816 221-4488 pf@karbank.com Mission Woods Kansas USA

Broker/Agent Rick Freeling Rector Phillips Morse, Inc./CORFAC International 501-664-7807 rfreeling@rpmrealty.com Little Rock Arkansas USA

Guest Barbara Freeling Rector Phillips Morse, Inc./CORFAC International 501-664-7807 Little Rock Arkansas USA

Broker/Agent Steve Garza Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 steve@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Sponsor Bob Gigliotti Ten-X Commercial 212-871-7723 bgigliotti@ten-x.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent Joshua Gispan Meacham/Oppenheimer, Inc. CORFAC 
International

408-477-2511 jgispan@moinc.net San Jose California USA

Sponsor Steve Golin Xceligent sgolin@xceligent.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent Daniel Gostylo Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-601-1919 dan@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Graham King Industrial Realty, Inc. of Florida/CORFAC 
International

904-720-1777 jgraham@kingindustrialflorida.com Jacksonville Florida USA

Guest Patsy Graham King Industrial Realty, Inc. of Florida/CORFAC 
International

904-720-1777 Jacksonville Florida USA

Broker/Agent Howard Greenberg Howard Properties, Ltd./CORFAC International 914-997-0300 howard@howprop.com White Plains New York USA

Speaker Larry Harmsen Prologis 303-567-5637 lharmsen@prologis.com Denver Colorado USA

Sponsor Dave Harris Realcore 919-297-2775 dharris@realcoreapps.com Morrisville North Carolina USA

Staff Diann Harris CORFAC International 224-257-4400 diann@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Sponsor Kelly Haugland Apto 720-552-5236 khaugland@apto.com Denver Colorado USA

Sponsor Derek Hawkins Becknell Industrial 317-669-6005 dhawkins@becknellindustrial.com Carmel Indiana USA



Next Gen Broker Christopher Henderson Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

856-905-9245 Chris.henderson@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Broker/Agent Scott Hensley Piedmont Properties of the Carolinas, Inc./CORFAC 
International

704-375-1164 shensley@piedmontproperties.com Charlotte North Carolina USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Eric Hinkelman Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC International - 
Irvine

949-263-5328 ehinkelman@voitco.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent John Homsher Podolsky|Circle CORFAC International 847-444-5715 jrh@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Guest Antinea Rivera Podolsky|Circle CORFAC International 847-444-5715 Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Steve Hunker Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-367-0516 steve@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Andrew Jaffe Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC International 480-214-1132 ajaffe@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Broker/Agent Alan Joel Joel and Granot Real Estate/CORFAC International 404-869-2602 alan@joelandgranot.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Sponsor Casey Johnson CoStar 303 917 4975 cjohnson@costar.com Denver Colorado USA

Next Gen Broker Kevin Joseph Weber Wood Medinger/CORFAC International - 
Cleveland

440-220-2686 kj@wwmrealestate.com Beachwood Ohio USA

Broker/Agent Jarrad Katz MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 jkatz@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Broker/Agent Conor Kevany HWBC/CORFAC International 35317750500 ckevany@hwbc.ie Dublin Ireland

Broker/Agent Yong Nam Kim GLOBAL PMC INC./CORFAC International -8097 ynkim@globalpmc.com Seoul South Korea

Broker/Agent Charles King, Jr. King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC International 404-942-2005 cking@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Broker/Agent James Klements Weber Wood Medinger/CORFAC International - 
Cleveland

216-464-7100 jek@wwmrealestate.com Beachwood Ohio USA

Guest Gayle Klements Weber Wood Medinger/CORFAC International - 
Cleveland

216-464-7100 Beachwood Ohio USA

Sponsor Aaron Knight Xceligent aknight@xceligent.com Denver Colorado USA

Sponsor Jon Koes Apto 888-633-6424 jkoes@apto.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent Steve Lane Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC International - 
Irvine

949-263-5358 slane@voitco.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent Eduardo Lara Instrumentos Y Valores Inmobiliarios/CORFAC 
International

(57-1) 628 9000 eduardo.lara@iviglobalres.com BogotÃ¡ Colombia

Broker/Agent Joseph Latina Patterson-Woods Commercial Properties/CORFAC 
International

302-622-3512 jlatina@pattersonwoods.com Wilmington Delaware USA

Broker/Agent Tony Letvinchuk Macdonald Commercial/CORFAC International 604-736-5611 tonyl@macrealty.com Vancouver British Columbia Canada

Broker/Agent Daniel Liberman Axis Property/CORFAC International +61 3 9523 7888 daniel@axisproperty.com.au Caulfield South VIC Australia

Next Gen Broker Francesco Lupo IL PUNTO Real Estate Advisor srl/CORFAC 
International

011-39-2-4549-4253 francesco.lupo@ilpunto-re.eu Milan Italy



Broker/Agent G. Raymond Lyons Thomas L. Johnson Realty/CORFAC International 905-607-0012 gr.lyons@sympatico.ca Oakville Ontario Canada

Guest MARGARET LYONS Thomas L. Johnson Realty/CORFAC International 905-607-0012 Oakville Ontario Canada

Broker/Agent Treat Macdonald Crump Commercial, LLC/CORFAC International 901-761-7303 treat@crumpcommercial.com Memphis Tennessee USA

Broker/Agent Scott Madsen Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-542-4352 scott@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Unregistered Guest Sharon Madsen Scott@capacitycommercial.com Lake Oswego Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Anthony Mannino Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

215-470-6084 Anthony.mannino@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Sponsor Patrick Marcotte Scannell Properties 303-385-8546 patrickm@scannellproperties.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent Andrew Maristch, III Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

215-605-8018 Drew.maristch@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA

Broker/Agent Tom Martindale TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

415-268-2285 tmartindale@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Guest Francine Martindale TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

415-268-2285 undefined San Francisco California USA

Broker/Agent Jason McCart King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC International 404-942-2048 jmccart@kingindustrial.com Loganville Georgia USA

Next Gen Broker Kent McCoy Centric Commercial/CORFAC International 512-320-9190 mccoy@centric-re.com Austin Texas USA

Sponsor Tim McDonnell Buildout 312-883-1020 tim@buildout.com Chicago Illinois USA

First Time Attendee John McGee, Jr TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

415-268-2275 john.mcgee@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Broker/Agent Hayim Mizrachi MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 hmizrachi@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Sponsor Pat Monahan CoStar pmonahan@costar.com Denver Colorado USA

Speaker Christian Monson MJardin Managment 720-328-0943 Christian.Monson@MJardin.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent Gerald Moore The Garibaldi Group/CORFAC International - 
Chatham

908-238-3660 moore@garibaldi.com Chatham New Jersey USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Andrew Murbach TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

916-960-5700 amurbach@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Broker/Agent Emma Murphy HWBC/CORFAC International +353 17750500 emurphy@hwbc.ie Dublin Ireland

Next Gen Broker Alina Nechaeva Bright Rich/CORFAC International +7 (965) 091-00-00 alina.nechaeva@brightrich.ru St. Petersburg Russia

Staff Jennifer Norbut CORFAC International 224-257-4400 jennifer@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Sponsor Connor O'Brien Ten-X Commercial 720-315-8297 cobrien@ten-x.com Denver Colorado USA

Sponsor Jim Palmer Ten-X Commercial jpalmer@ten-x.com Irvine California USA

First Time Attendee Tomer Peri TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

415-268-2235 tomer.peri@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA



Broker/Agent Steven Podolsky Podolsky|Circle CORFAC International 847-444-5705 shp@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Clifford Porter Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC International 804-521-1442 cliff@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA

Broker/Agent Seth Prescott Providence Commercial Real Estate 
Services/CORFAC International

210-4788999 seth@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Broker/Agent Support 
Staff

Jason Price Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC International 480-214-1107 jprice@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Broker/Agent David Prior The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-329-9000 dprior@klabin.com Torrance California USA

Next Gen Broker Bo Rainey Chas. Hawkins Co., Inc./CORFAC International 615-345-7211 borainey@chco.com Nashville Tennessee USA

Sponsor Rick Ramirez CoStar 303 518 9660 rramirez@costar.com Denver Colorado USA

Next Gen Broker Andrew Rebennack TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 
Francisco

5047152919 Andrew.Rebennack@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Next Gen Broker Tyler Rollema The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 562-355-8897 tylerr@klabin.com Torrance California USA

First Time Attendee Nick Rushek ProTen Realty Group/CORFAC International 312-242-6007 nrushek@protenrealty.com Chicago Illinois USA

Staff Jonathan Salk CORFAC International 224-257-4400 jonathan@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Scott Savacool Sansone Group/CORFAC International 314-727-6664 ssavacool@sansonegroup.com St. Louis Missouri USA

Staff Kristy Schlossberg CORFAC International 224-257-4400 kristy@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Frank Schulz III The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-329-9000 franks@klabin.com Torrance California USA

Speaker John Seckman John Seckman and Associates, LLC 970-209-1166 john.seckman@johnseckmanandassociat
es.co

Idaho Springs Colorado USA

Sponsor Danny Shachar CompStak 646-459-7008 danny@compstak.com New York New York USA

Sponsor Doug Shankman CREXi 312-543-8966 doug@crexi.com Marina del Rey California USA

Broker/Agent Daniel Shindleman Bridgemer AG/CORFAC International +41 (0) 79 79 69 7 69 daniel.shindleman@bridgemer.com Schindellegi Switzerland

Broker/Agent Sandy Shindleman Shindico/CORFAC International 204-474-2000 sshindleman@shindico.com Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

Broker/Agent Susan Singer Bradford Commercial Real Estate Services/CORFAC 
International - Dallas

972-776-7043 ssinger@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Broker/Agent Patrick Smith Blue & Obrecht Realty, LLC/CORFAC International 443-330-4803 psmith@blueobrecht.com Baltimore Maryland USA

Broker/Agent James Stubblebine The Stubblebine Company/CORFAC International 781.862.6168 james@stubblebinecompany.com Lexington Massachusetts USA

Broker/Agent Alistair Subba Row Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 20 7855 3555 asubbarow@farebrother.com London England

Next Gen Broker Cole Sweatt TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - 
Sacramento

916-397-1133 cole.sweatt@tricommercial.com Roseville California USA

Next Gen Broker Adam Tarantur Podolsky|Circle CORFAC International 847-444-5710 ajt@podolsky.com Riverwoods Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Phill Tomlinson Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC International 480-522-2800 ptomlinson@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA



Broker/Agent Charles Thompson Farebrother/CORFAC International 44 20 7855 3554 cthompson@farebrother.com London England

Broker/Agent Steven Tick Podolsky|Circle CORFAC International 847-444-5716 sht@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Staff Patricia True Agos KT Public Relations 224-257-4400 patricia@ktpronline.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Sponsor Diane Tucker SIOR 202-449-8214 dtucker@sior.com Washington Dist. of 
Columbia

USA

Sponsor Tony Villasenor Ten-X Commercial 858-281-9794 avillasenor@ten-x.com Newport Beach California USA

Broker/Agent Kurt Walsh ProTen Realty Group/CORFAC International 312-242-6005 kwalsh@protenrealty.com Chicago Illinois USA

Speaker Larry Westland TRI Commercial/CORFAC International 415-268-2200 lwestland@tricommercial.com Oakland California USA

Special Guest Dustin Whistler Forte Commercial Real Estate 303-800-8223 dustin.whistler@ForteCRE.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent Jason Wolf Wolf Commercial Real Estate, LLC/CORFAC 
International

2155888800 jason.wolf@wolfcre.com Marlton New Jersey USA
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